30 Apr. 2024 14h49

O MICHELIN

MOTORSFAPORT
17 - 20 Sep 2020 - 24 Heures du Mans
Classement général épreuve
# N° Catégorie Team Pilote 1 Pilote 2 Pilote 3 Constructeur Véhicule Manufacturier
1 8 LMP1 TOYOTA GAZOO RACING BUEMI S. HARTLEY B. Nakajima K. Toyota MICHELIN
Toyota TS 050 - Hybrid
2 1 LMP1 Rebellion Racing Menezes G. NATO N. SENNA B. REBELLION MICHELIN
Rebellion R13 - Gibson
3 7 LMP1 TOYOTA GAZOO RACING CONWAY M. Kobayashi K. Lopez J. Toyota MICHELIN
POLE POSITION POLE POSITION POLE POSITION Toyota TS 050 - Hybrid
4 3 LMP1 Rebellion Racing BERTHON N. DELETRAZ L. Dumas R. REBELLION MICHELIN
Rebellion R13 - Gibson
5 22 LMP2 UNITED AUTOSPORTS ALBUQUERQUE F. DI RESTAP. Hanson P. Oreca MICHELIN
POLE POSITION POLE POSITION POLE POSITION Oreca 07 - Gibson
6 38 LMP2 Jota Davidson A. Gonzalez R. Felix da Costa A. Oreca Goodyear
Oreca 07 - Gibson
7 7 LMP2 PANIS Racing Canal J. JAMIN N. VAXIVIERE M. Oreca Goodyear
8 36 LMP2 SIGNATECH ALPINE ELF Laurent T. Negrao A. Ragues P. Alpine MICHELIN
Alpine A470 - Gibson
9 26 LMP2 G-DRIVE RACING Jensen M. RUSINOV R. Vergne J. AURUS MICHELIN
10 28 LMP2 IDEC SPORT BRADLEY R. CHATIN P. LAFARGUE P. Oreca MICHELIN
11 42 LMP2 COOL RACING Borga A. Coigny A. Lapierre N. Oreca MICHELIN
Oreca 07 - Gibson
12 25 LMP2 Algarve Pro Racing FALB J. McMURRY M. Trummer S. Oreca Goodyear
13 50 LMP2 RICHARD MILLE RACING CALDERON T. FLORSCH S. VISSER B. Oreca MICHELIN
TEAM
14 47 LMP2 CETILAR RACING Belicchi A. LACORTE R. SERNAGIOTTO G. Dallara MICHELIN
Dallara P217 - Gibson
15 17 LMP2 IDEC SPORT KENNARD J. Pilet P. TILLEY K. Oreca MICHELIN
16 27 LMP2 DRAGONSPEED USA HANLEY B. HEDMAN H. VAN DER ZANDE R. Oreca MICHELIN
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17
18
19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28
29

30

31

32

33

34

N°
32
35
29

97

51

95

82

90

7

83

56

24
86

66

91

61

98

85

Catégorie
LMP2
LMP2
LMP2

LMGTE PRO

LMGTE PRO

LMGTE PRO

LMGTE PRO

LMGTE AM

LMGTE AM

LMGTE AM

LMGTE AM

LMP2
LMGTE AM

LMGTE AM

LMGTE PRO

LMGTE AM

LMGTE AM

LMGTE AM

Team

UNITED AUTOSPORTS

Eurasia Motorsport

RACING TEAM
NEDERLAND
Aston Martin Racing
AF Corse
Aston Martin Racing
Risi Competizione
TF SPORT
DEMPSEY-PROTON
RACING
AF Corse

TEAM PROJECT 1

NIELSEN RACING

Gulf Racing

JMW Motorsport

PORSCHE GT TEAM

LUZICH RACING

Aston Martin Racing

IRON LYNX

O MICHELIN

MOTORSPFPORT
Pilote 1 Pilote 2
BRUNDLE A. OWEN W.
Foster N. Merhi R.
VAN EERD F. Van Der Garde G.
Lynn A. Martin M.
CALADO J. Pier Guidi A.
Sgrensen M. Thiim N.
Bourdais S. GOUNON J.
Adam J. Eastwood C.
Campbell M. PERAR.
POLE POSITION POLE POSITION
Collard E. NIELSEN N.
Cairoli M. Perfetti E.
GRIST G. KAPADIA A.
Barker B. Wainwright M.
HEISTAND R. Magnussen J.
Bruni G. Lietz R.
POLE POSITION POLE POSITION
LEDOGAR C. NEGRI JR. O.
Dalla Lana P. Gunn R.
Frey R. GATTING M.
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Pilote 3
Van Uitert J.
YAMANAKA N.
DE VRIES N.

TINCKNELL H.

Serra D.

Westbrook R.

Pla O.

YOLUC S.

Ried C.

POLE POSITION

Perrodo F.

TEN VOORDE L.

WELLS A.
WATSON A.

ROOT M.

Makowiecki F.

POLE POSITION

PIOVANETTI F.

FARFUS A.

GOSTNER M.
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Constructeur Véhicule Manufacturier

Oreca MICHELIN
LIGIER MICHELIN
Oreca MICHELIN
Oreca 07 - Gibson
Aston Martin MICHELIN
Aston Martin Vantage AMR
Ferrari MICHELIN
Ferrari 488 GTE EVO
Aston Martin MICHELIN
Aston Martin Vantage AMR
Ferrari MICHELIN
Ferrari 488 GTE EVO
Aston Martin MICHELIN
Aston Martin Vantage AMR
Porsche MICHELIN
Porsche 911 RSR
Ferrari MICHELIN
Ferrari 488 GTE EVO
Porsche MICHELIN
Porsche 911 RSR
Oreca MICHELIN
Porsche MICHELIN

Porsche 911 RSR

Ferrari MICHELIN
Ferrari 488 GTE EVO

Porsche MICHELIN
Porsche 911 RSR

Ferrari MICHELIN
Ferrari 488 GTE EVO

Aston Martin MICHELIN
Aston Martin Vantage AMR

Ferrari MICHELIN
Ferrari 488 GTE EVO




35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44
45

46

47

48

49
50

51

N°
92

99

60

78

54

57

62

34

89

39
71

72

88

75

21
63

70

Catégorie

LMGTE PRO

LMGTE AM

LMGTE AM

LMGTE AM

LMGTE AM

LMGTE AM

LMGTE AM

LMP2

LMGTE AM

LMP2
LMGTE PRO

LMGTE AM

LMGTE AM

LMGTE AM

LMP2
LMGTE PRO

LMGTE AM

Team

PORSCHE GT TEAM
DEMPSEY-PROTON
RACING
IRON LYNX
Proton Competition
AF Corse
TEAM PROJECT 1
RED RIVER SPORT
INTER EUROPOL
COMPETITION

TEAM PROJECT 1

S024-HAS BY GRAFF
AF Corse

HUB AUTO RACING
DEMPSEY-PROTON
RACING

IRON LYNX

DRAGONSPEED USA
WEATHERTECH RACING

MR RACING

O MICHELIN

MOTORSPFPORT
Pilote 1 Pilote 2
Christensen M. Estre K.
Andlauer J. VUTTIKHORN I.
PIANEZZOLA S. RUBERTI P.

BERETTA M.

Castellacci F.

Bleekemolen J.

GRIMES B.

BINDER R.

BROOKS S.

ALLEN J.
BIRD S.

BLOMQVIST T.

Bastien D.

CRESSONI M.

BURET T.
MacNeil C.

ABRIL V.
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FELBERMAYR H.

Fisichella G.

FRAGAF.

HOLLINGS C.

ISAAKYAN M.

LASKAROTOS A.

CAPILLAIRE V.
MOLINA M.

Chen M.

DE LEENER A.

MASTRONARDI R.

Montoya J.
SEGAL J.

COZZOLINO K.

Pilote 3

Vanthoor L.

LEGERET L.

SCHIAVONI C.

VAN SPLUNTEREN M.

Flohr T.

Keating B.

Mowlem J.

SMIECHOWSKI J.

PIGUET J.

MILESI C.

Rigon D.

GOMES M.

PREINING T.

Piccini A.

Rojas M.
Vilander T.

KIMURAT.

Constructeur Véhicule

Porsche
Porsche 911 RSR

Porsche
Porsche 911 RSR

Ferrari
Ferrari 488 GTE EVO

Porsche
Porsche 911 RSR

Ferrari
Ferrari 488 GTE EVO

Porsche
Porsche 911 RSR

Ferrari
Ferrari 488 GTE EVO

LIGIER
Porsche
Porsche 911 RSR
Oreca

Ferrari
Ferrari 488 GTE EVO

Ferrari
Ferrari 488 GTE EVO

Porsche
Porsche 911 RSR

Ferrari
Ferrari 488 GTE EVO

Oreca

Ferrari
Ferrari 488 GTE EVO

Ferrari
Ferrari 488 GTE EVO
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Manufacturier

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN
MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN
MICHELIN

MICHELIN




52

53
54

55

56

57

58
59

N°
16

30

33

52

55

11
37

Catégorie

LMP2

LMP2
LMP1

LMP2

LMGTE AM

LMGTE AM

LMP2
LMP2

Team

G-DRIVE RACING BY
ALGARVE

DUQUEINE TEAM
BYKOLLES RACING TEAM

HIGH CLASS RACING

AF Corse

SPIRIT OF RACE

EUROINTERNATIONAL
JACKIE CHAN DC RACING

O MICHELIN

HMOTORSFPRPORT
Pilote 1 Pilote 2
CULLEN R. JARVIS O.
GOMMENDY T. HIRSCHI J.
DILLMANN T. SPENGLER B.
Fjordbach A. Patterson M.
GORIG S. ULRICH C.
Cameron D. GRIFFIN M.
D'ANSEMBOURG C. MARIS E.
Aubry G. Stevens W.
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Pilote 3
TANDY N.

TERESCHENKO K.

WEBB O.

Yamashita K.

WEST A.

Scott A.

TAMBAY A.
TUNG H.

Constructeur Véhicule

AURUS

Oreca
ENSO CLM
Oreca
Oreca 07 - Gibson

Ferrari
Ferrari 488 GTE EVO

Ferrari
Ferrari 488 GTE EVO

LIGIER

Oreca
Oreca 07 - Gibson
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Manufacturier

Goodyear

MICHELIN
MICHELIN

Goodyear

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

Goodyear




